ASSIGNMENT OF MORTGAGE DEED OF TRUST/SECURITY DEED

FOR VALUE RECEIVED, Government National Mortgag	e Association .	
Of The United States of America	hereinafter called	
the "Assignor"), does hereby grant, convey, assign, tra		
to MidFirst Bank, State Savings Bank		
		•
a/an Oklahoma CORPORATION		
	alled the "Assignee"),	The Market Bank CCD
its successors and assigns, all of the Assignor's right	s, title and	Return to: MidFirst Bank.SSB
interest in and to:		305 N MacArthur Ste 200 Oklahoma City, Ok 73127
1. The Promissory Note (herein called the "Note"), ev	idencing the indebtednes	
or Deed of Trust or Security Deed,	idencing the independent	
2. The Mortgage or Deed of Trust or Security Deed (he.	rein called the "Mortgag	e"), dated 9-23-86
executed by James Michael Byars & Janie Erwin B	yars, his wife	to Molton, Allen &
11 ± ± ± ± WWW	corded as Instrument/Doc	
Book/Liber 094 , Page 143 , of	the official records in	the office of the
Recorder/Register County of Shelb		te of Alabama
and covers the following described real property and a	11 improvements;	
AS DESCRIBED IN THE DEED OF TRUST OR	MORTGAGE REFERRED T	O HEREIN.
AS DESCRIBED IN THE DEED OF INCOL OR		
IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the Assignor has caused this instr	ument to be executed in	its corporate name and
its corporate seal affixed hereto by authority duly qu	ven. this lot day	of July , 19 93 -
Its Corporate seal attixed Hereto by addition to any	Tat orz	
ATTEST:		
AllESI.	The Government Na	ational Mortgage Association
(SEAL)		k, State Savings Bank as
(3 2 K 2)	Attorney in Fact	
$\Omega \Omega \Omega$.	MILL	
solvere sain	- June	KK
ASSISTANT SECRETARY - JoAnne Fair	VICE PRESIDENT - She	rry E. Ray
	A .	A A
	Signed, real of and de	livered in the presence of:
STATE OF Oklahoma	MUNIC	CASCOCIO
) ss.	WITDESS	
COUNTY OF Oklahoma)		
	Witness	Makana Dablio in and for
On this lst day of July	19 93 , before me, a	and
said county, personally appeared Sherry E. Ra	y	ho being by me duly sworn
did say that they are the Vice President and Assistan	corporation, t	hat the seal affixed to said
instrument is the seal of said corporation and that	aid instrument was sign	ed and sealed on behalf of
the corporation by authority of its board of director	s and that they acknowl	edged the execution of said
instrument to be the voluntary act and deed of said	corporation, executed fo	r the uses and purposes set
forth.		
In testimony whereof, I have hereunto set my hand an	d official seal this	lst_day ofJuly
19 93	1	1
		1 Laures
(SEAL)	- Cowa g	· Jawar
098	Lisa Y. Powers	<u> </u>
My Commission 1998 3:36890	Notary Public	
5÷10+97		
	ML1_	anarad hu:
91.2/30.1/	This Instrument pro	
Multi - state Assignment	MidFirst Bank.	
	305 N MacAthur	
11/19/1993-36890 10:52 AM CERTIFIED 10:52 AM CERTIFIED 10:52 AM COUNTY JUDGE OF PROBATE	Oklahoma City. Inventory Contr	
11/13 AM CERT OF PROBATE	THASHLOIA COULT	<u> </u>
10:52 AM CERT IN THE SHELBY COUNTY JUDGE OF PROBATE 8.50		I
SHELBY COUNTY 8.50		

OOL NCD